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Au:ﬁ* 2019 Mogul Ski World Australian Interschools MOGUL

Interschools — Snowsports Championships SKI WORLD

Snowsports Championships

o INTERSCHOOL2019 L3
Moguls - Ladies' Division 2 - Results
MT BULLER (AUS)
FRI 6 SEP 2019
Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
1 307 SWEETNAM Annabel St Catherines School 18.1018.10 6.61 6.61 49.42|18.20 18.30 7.31 7.31 51.12 51.12
2 312 WILSON Charlotte Snowy Mountains Grammar School ~ 18.60 18.60 5.20 5.20 47.60( 18.80 18.80 1.28 0.96 39.84 47.60
3 329 PERNICE Lucy Snowy Mountains Grammar School ~ 17.70 17.50 6.08 5.76 47.04| 17.80 17.80 4.80 5.12 45.52 47.04
4 338 JONES Hannah Snowy Mountains Grammar School  17.90 17.80 5.44 5.12 46.26| 17.90 17.80 4.16 4.16 44.02 46.26
5 313 MAUDSON Jaime Narrabeen Sports High School ~ 18.30 18.30 2.88 2.24 41.72| 18.00 18.20 4.80 4.80 45.80 45.80
6 308 GUNNING Chloe Queenwood School For Girls  15.90 16.10 4.16 4.16 40.32| 16.10 16.10 3.52 3.84 39.56 40.32
7 323 FERGUS Ryann Melbourne Girls Grammar  15.60 15.40 4.61 4.61 40.22| 16.20 16.10 3.46 3.84 39.60 40.22
8 315 BOSCO Clare Presbyterian Ladies College  15.80 16.10 3.90 4.16 39.96| 16.00 16.30 1.92 2.30 36.52 39.96
9 319 SHAKESHAFT Jasmine Chevalier College 14.9014.70 5.12 5.12 39.84| 14.50 14.50 4.68 4.68 38.36 39.84
10 310 CHONG Louisa Geelong Grammar School (senior)  16.00 16.20 0.96 1.28 34.44( 16.50 16.50 3.20 3.52 39.72 39.72
11 325 CHEN Catherine St Catherines School 15.5015.50 3.52 3.52 38.04| 15.50 15.80 3.84 3.84 38.98 38.98
12 304 WHEATLEY Kyra Pymble Ladies College 14701490 4.68 4.68 38.96| 14.30 14.30 3.12 3.64 35.36 38.96
13 318 EVANS Chilli Kincoppal-Rose Bay 15.8015.90 3.12 3.90 38.72| 14.90 14.90 2.60 3.12 35.52 38.72
14 317 LEBEDEV Stephanie Lauriston Girls School 15.2015.40 4.03 4.03 38.66| 15.20 15.40 3.46 3.46 37.52 38.66
15 301 STOCKDALE Siena Melbourne Girls Grammar  14.9015.10 3.84 3.46 37.30| 14.70 14.90 4.61 4.42 38.63 38.63
16 302 KENNA Jasmine Dark & Light Blue 14.5014.50 3.59 3.59 36.18| 14.40 14.50 2.86 3.12 34.88 36.18
17 309 COBCROFT Hermione Kambala 14.2014.20 2.81 3.12 34.33| 13.50 13.70 1.04 1.04 29.28 34.33
18 326 MULLINS Grace Queenwood School For Girls  13.80 13.60 2.86 3.38 33.64| 12.50 12.80 2.60 2.86 30.76 33.64
19 333 MCSWEENEY Shanaye Melbourne Girls Grammar  12.3012.00 2.18 2.50 28.98| 13.30 13.00 3.26 3.26 32.82 32.82
20 335 SHERGOLD Pippa St Catherines School 14.5014.20 2.03 2.03 32.76| 14.50 14.20 1.56 1.56 31.82 32.76
21 328 LANSELL Ava Geelong Grammar School (senior)  13.20 13.20 1.87 2.34 30.61| 13.20 13.20 2.81 2.50 31.71 31.71
22 334 PAPWORTH Laura Pymble Ladies College 13.2013.10 2.50 2.18 30.98| 12.00 12.20 1.87 1.87 27.94 30.98
23 314 HARDING Mackenzie Abbotsleigh 13.1012.70 2.08 2.60 30.48| 12.20 12.00 2.60 2.60 29.40 30.48
24 330 LE DEUX Daisy Lauriston Girls School 12.5012.60 1.87 2.03 29.00| 12.20 12.30 3.12 2.81 30.43 30.43
25 316 REDLICH Rory Caulfield Grammar School  12.9012.20 2.65 2.65 30.40| 12.50 12.40 2.34 2.65 29.89 30.40
26 341 FORREST Memphis Snowy Mountains Grammar School ~ 11.80 11.70 2.24 2.88 28.62| 11.50 11.60 3.59 3.59 30.28 30.28
27 305 LISTORTI Frida Wenona 13.1012.50 2.03 2.50 30.13|12.10 12.40 1.56 1.72 27.78 30.13
28 336 FRENCH Brooke Queenwood School For Girls  12.3012.30 2.08 2.08 28.76| 12.20 12.30 2.08 2.85 29.43 29.43
29 321 HALL Arabella St Catherines School 11.1011.30 3.12 2.96 28.48|11.50 11.50 3.12 3.12 29.24 29.24
30 322 PASKE Sophie Snowy Mountains Grammar School 9.2010.30 1.28 1.60 22.38(10.20 10.40 3.52 4.16 28.28 28.28
31 337 GRAHAM Darcey Kambala 11.6011.70 1.40 1.72 26.42| 11.60 12.00 2.03 2.34 27.97 27.97
32 331 MCALLISTER Emily St Catherines School 12.2012.30 1.56 1.40 27.46|12.30 12.40 0.78 1.09 26.57 27.46
33 320 BOFFA lIsabella Melbourne Girls Grammar  12.1011.90 1.72 1.72 27.44| 11.80 11.90 0.31 0.47 24.48 27.44
34 332 MCKAY Hannah Snowy Mountains Grammar School ~ 12.50 12.40 1.25 1.25 27.40( 11.90 12.10 0.31 0.62 24.93 27.40
35 324 GREEN Isabella Pymble Ladies College 11.6011.80 1.48 1.31 26.19|11.10 11.40 1.30 1.30 25.10 26.19
36 311 HALLEY Charlotte Ascham School 10.3010.70 2.50 2.34 25.84|10.10 10.20 2.65 2.50 25.45 25.84
37 327 HOWELL Lily Kambala 11.3011.80 1.15 1.34 25.59| 10.40 10.60 2.03 2.03 25.06 25.59
38 306 LEMAIRE Jessica MLC 8.80 8.80 1.87 2.03 21.50( 9.00 9.50 2.88 2.50 23.88 23.88
39 340 CUNNINGHAM Olivia St Catherines School 10.2010.50 1.09 0.94 22.73| 7.10 6.80 1.25 1.25 16.40 22.73
40 303 ADAMS Abbey St Michaels Grammar School 9.30 9.30 0.94 1.09 20.63 DNS 20.63
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Moguls - Ladies' Team Results - Division 2
MT BULLER (AUS)
FRI 6 SEP 2019
Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
1. Snowy Mountains Grammar School A 94.64
2 312 WILSON Charlotte 18.60 18.60 5.20 5.20 47.60|18.80 18.80 1.28 0.96 39.84  47.60
3 329 PERNICE Lucy 17.7017.50 6.08 5.76 47.04|17.80 17.80 4.80 5.12 4552  47.04
2. St Catherines School A 90.10
1 307 SWEETNAM Annabel 18.1018.10 6.61 6.61 49.42|18.20 18.30 7.31 7.31 5112  51.12
11 325 CHEN Catherine 1550 15.50 3.52 3.52 38.04|15.50 15.80 3.84 3.84 38.98  38.98
3. Melbourne Girls Grammar A 78.85
7 323 FERGUS Ryann 1560 15.40 4.61 4.61 40.22|16.20 16.10 3.46 3.84 39.60  40.22
15 301 STOCKDALE Siena 14.9015.10 3.84 3.46 37.30|14.70 14.90 461 442 38.63  38.63
4. Queenwood School For Girls A 73.96
6 308 GUNNING Chloe 15.90 16.10 4.16 4.16 40.32|16.10 16.10 3.52 3.84 39.56  40.32
18 326 MULLINS Grace 13.8013.60 2.86 3.38 33.64| 12.50 12.80 2.60 2.86 30.76  33.64
5. Geelong Grammar School (senior) A 71.43
10 310 CHONG Louisa 16.00 16.20 0.96 1.28 34.44|16.50 16.50 3.20 3.52 39.72  39.72
21 328 LANSELL Ava 13.2013.20 1.87 2.34 30.61|13.20 13.20 2.81 250 31.71 31.71
6. Pymble Ladies College A 69.94
12 304 WHEATLEY Kyra 14.7014.90 4.68 4.68 38.96|14.30 14.30 3.12 364 3536  38.96
22 334 PAPWORTH Laura 13.2013.10 2.50 2.18 30.98|12.00 12.20 1.87 1.87 27.94  30.98
7. Lauriston Girls School A 69.09
14 317 LEBEDEV Stephanie 15.2015.40 4.03 4.03 38.66|15.20 1540 3.46 3.46 37.52  38.66
24 330 LE DEUX Daisy 12.5012.60 1.87 2.03 29.00|12.20 12.30 3.12 2.81 30.43  30.43
8. Kambala A 62.30
17 309 COBCROFT Hermione 14201420 281 3.12 34.33|13.50 13.70 1.04 1.04 29.28  34.33
31 337 GRAHAM Darcey 11.6011.70 1.40 1.72 26.42|11.60 12.00 2.03 2.34 27.97  27.97
9. Snowy Mountains Grammar School B 58.56
26 341 FORREST Memphis 11.8011.70 2.24 2.88 28.62|11.50 11.60 3.59 3.59 30.28  30.28
30 322 PASKE Sophie 9.2010.30 1.28 1.60 22.38|10.20 10.40 3.52 4.16 28.28  28.28
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Moguls - Ladies' Team Results - Division 2
MT BULLER (AUS)
FRI 6 SEP 2019
Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
10. St Catherines School B 56.70

29 321 HALL Arabella 11.1011.30 3.12 2.96 28.48|11.50 11.50 3.12 3.12 29.24  29.24

32 331 MCALLISTER Emily 12.2012.30 1.56 1.40 27.46|12.30 12.40 0.78 1.09 26.57  27.46
Narrabeen Sports High School A 45.80

5 313 MAUDSON Jaime 18.3018.30 2.88 2.24 41.72|18.00 18.20 4.80 4.80 4580  45.80
Presbyterian Ladies College A 39.96

8 315 BOSCO Clare 15.80 16.10 3.90 4.16 39.96|16.00 16.30 1.92 2.30 36.52  39.96
Chevalier College A 39.84

9 319 SHAKESHAFT Jasmine 14.9014.70 512 512 39.84|14.50 14.50 468 4.68 38.36  39.84
Kincoppal-Rose Bay A 38.72

13 318 EVANS Chilli 15.8015.90 3.12 3.90 38.72|14.90 14.90 260 3.12 3552  38.72
Dark & Light Blue A 36.18

16 302 KENNA Jasmine 14.5014.50 3.59 3.59 36.18|14.40 1450 2.86 3.12 34.88  36.18
Abbotsleigh A 30.48

23 314 HARDING Mackenzie 13.1012.70 2.08 2.60 30.48|12.20 12.00 2.60 2.60 29.40  30.48
Caulfield Grammar School A 30.40

25 316 REDLICH Rory 12.9012.20 2.65 2.65 30.40|12.50 12.40 2.34 2.65 29.89  30.40
Wenona A 30.13

27 305 LISTORTI Frida 13.1012.50 2.03 2.50 30.13|12.10 12.40 156 1.72 27.78  30.13
Melbourne Girls Grammar B 27.44

33 320 BOFFA Isabella 12.1011.90 1.72 1.72 27.44|11.80 11.90 0.31 0.47 24.48  27.44
Ascham School A 25.84

36 311 HALLEY Charlotte 10.3010.70 2.50 2.34 25.84|10.10 10.20 2.65 2.50 2545  25.84
MLC A 23.88

38 306 LEMAIRE Jessica 8.80 8.80 1.87 2.03 21.50| 9.00 9.50 2.88 2.50 23.88  23.88
St Michaels Grammar School A 20.63

40 303 ADAMS Abbey 9.30 9.30 0.94 1.09 20.63 DNS  20.63
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